Report Parameters

Result Status

District

Academic
Session

Semester

Rajasthan

All

All

Aug-2016

Sem 4

District Name

ITI

Trade

Paper

Trainee
Count

Result
Decalred

Pass
Count

Fail
Count

Pass %

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

All Trades

All Papers

292

232

189

43

81.47%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

231-Electrician

Paper-I

42

38

28

10

73.68%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

231-Electrician

Paper-II

42

38

36

94.74%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

231-Electrician

Paper-Ill

42

38

22

16

57.89%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

231-Electrician

Practical

42

38

37

97.37%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

219-Electronics Mechanic

Paper-I

83.33%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

219-Electronics Mechanic

Paper-II

50.00%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

219-Electronics Mechanic

Paper-Ill

83.33%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

219-Electronics Mechanic

Practical

83.33%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

227-Fitter

Paper-I

10

100.00%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

227-Fitter

Paper-II

10

100.00%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

227-Fitter

Paper-Ill

10

100.00%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

227-Fitter

Practical

10

100.00%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

232-Wireman

Paper-I

12

87.50%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

232-Wireman

Paper-II

12

87.50%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

232-Wireman

Paper-Ill

12

25.00%

Sirohi

PR08000852-Vishvakarma
Kaushal Private Industrial
Training Institute

232-Wireman

Practical

12

100.00%
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