

## **Result Status**

## **Report Parameters**

State	District	П	Academic Session	Semester
Rajasthan	All	All	Aug-2016	Sem 4

District Name	ш	Trade	Paper	Trainee Count	Result Decalred	Pass Count	Fail Count	Pass %
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	All Trades	All Papers	292	232	189	43	81.47%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	231-Electrician	Paper-I	42	38	28	10	73.68%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	231-Electrician	Paper-II	42	38	36	2	94.74%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	231-Electrician	Paper-III	42	38	22	16	57.89%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	231-Electrician	Practical	42	38	37	1	97.37%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Paper-I	9	6	5	1	83.33%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Paper-II	9	6	3	3	50.00%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Paper-III	9	6	5	1	83.33%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Practical	9	6	5	1	83.33%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Paper-I	10	6	6	0	100.00%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Paper-II	10	6	6	0	100.00%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Paper-III	10	6	6	0	100.00%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Practical	10	6	6	0	100.00%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	232-Wireman	Paper-I	12	8	7	1	87.50%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	232-Wireman	Paper-II	12	8	7	1	87.50%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	232-Wireman	Paper-III	12	8	2	6	25.00%
Sirohi	PR08000852-Vishvakarma Kaushal Private Industrial Training Institute	232-Wireman	Practical	12	8	8	0	100.00%